

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Appeal (SJ) No. 785 of 2003

Gaya Ram Sharma & others

--- --- Appellants

Versus

The State of Jharkhand

--- --- Respondents

.....

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVNEET KUMAR

For the Appellants : Mr. Naveen Kr. Jaiswal, Advocate

For the State :

10/22.11.2024

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant, list

this appeal in the next week.

(Navneet Kumar, J.)

A.Mohanty